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Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources 
Lake Coordinators & APM Coordinators

These folks have responsibility for administering the DNR’s lake programs.  Lake coordinators can help provide assistance with: 
Lake management education, technical and information assistance•	
Grants: Lake Planning, Aquatic Invasive Species, Lake Protection & Classification, and other project funding •	
Clean Boats, Clean Waters Watercraft Inspection•	
Citizen Lake Monitoring Network•	
Aquatic Plant Management (APM)•	

Mary Gansberg, Lakes & APM
Kewaunee, Door, Manitowoc, &
Menominee Counties
920-662-5489
mary.gansberg@wisconsin.gov

Jim Reyburn, Lakes & APM 
Brown, Oconto, & Shawano Counties
920-662-5465
james.reyburn@wisconsin.gov

Mark Sesing, Lakes & APM
Calumet, Fond du Lac, Outagamie, & 
Winnebago Counties
920-485-3023
mark.sesing@wisconsin.gov

Pamela Toshner, Lake Coord.
Barron, Bayfield, Burnett, Douglas, 
Polk, & Washburn Counties
715-635-4073
pamela.toshner@wisconsin.gov

Kevin Gauthier, Sr., Lake Coord.
Florence, Forest, Langlade, Lincoln, 
Oneida, & Vilas Counties
715-365-8937
kevin.gauthiersr@wisconsin.gov

Buzz Sorge, Lake Coord.
715-839-3794
patrick.sorge@wisconsin.gov

Susan Graham, Lakes & APM
608-275-3329
susan.graham@wisconsin.gov

Heidi Bunk, Lake Coord. & APM
Ozaukee, Sheboygan, Walworth, 
Washington, & Waukesha Counties
262-574-2130
heidi.bunk@wisconsin.gov

Greg Sevener, Lakes & APM
Marinette County
715-582-5013
gregory.sevener@wisconsin.gov

Scott Provost, APM Coord.
715-421-7881
scott.provost@wisconsin.gov
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Frank Koshere, APM Coord.
715-392-0807
frank.koshere@wisconsin.gov

Craig Helker, APM
Kenosha, Milwaukee, & Racine Counties
262-884-2357
craig.helker@wisconsin.gov

Jim Kreitlow, Lake Coord.
Ashland, Iron, Price, Rusk, Sawyer, 
& Taylor Counties
715-365-8947
james.kreitlow@wisconsin.gov

Ted Johnson, Lakes & APM 
Green Lake, Marquette, Waupaca, & 
Waushara Counties
920-787-4686 ext. 3017
tedm.johnson@wisconsin.gov


